RACT20
LIGHTLINE
AC/DC-Converter
with 5 year Warranty
20W Triac
Dimmable
LED DriverSelection Guide
Input Voltage Range RACT20-xxxx 180-264VAC

The phase angle dimming function works with leading or trailing edge dimmers. This driver is suitable for indoor
LED lighting systems and powers 5-15 high power LEDs or single LED arrays from 350mA up to 1A.
● 20W Dimmable AC-DC LED Power Supply
● 350mA, 500mA, 700mA or 1050mA Outputs
● ENEC, UL, RCM and CB Certified
● Deep Dimming to 0% *
● Active Power Factor Correction >0.95
● 3.75kVAC Isolation
● Output Connector to avoid miswiring
● 5 Year Warranty
Features
LED DRIVER
Part Input Output Output Dimming Efficiency Max.
Number Voltage Current Voltage Control typ. #
(VAC) (mA) (VDC) (%) LEDs
RACT20-350 230 350 30-56 Triac 82 15 x 1W
RACT20-500 230 500 21-39 Triac 82 12 x 1W
RACT20-700 230 700 15-28 Triac 81 8 x 2W, 8+8 x 1W
RACT20-1050 230 1050 12-18 Triac 81 5 x 3W, 5+5 x 2W
RACT20-350-US 115 350 30-56 Triac 82 15 x 1W
RACT20-500-US 115 500 21-39 Triac 82 12 x 1W
RACT20-700-US 115 700 15-28 Triac 81 8 x 2W, 8+8 x 1W
RACT20-1050-US 115 1050 12-18 Triac 81 5 x 3W, 5+5 x 2W
UL-8750 certified
UL-60950-1 certified
European Version only:
ENEC 61347 certified